RCI Product Catalog24
RCI Electric Strikes
2 Series
F2164/2364
All-In-One Strikes
Versatile design features adjustable deadbolt keeper and
deadlatch ramp allowing it to work with most locks.
Faceplate: 1-1/4”W x 4-7/8”H (32mm x 124mm)

Options
• F – 3-hour fire-rating Listed
How To Order
Options
F  –Fire-
Rated4
2 64 x 32D
1  –Fail-
Secure
3  –Fail-Safe
Mode
Example: F2164 x 32D
4Available in fail-secure mode only.
Accessories
Model Description
F2LM Latch monitor plug-in kit (2A @ 24VDC)
2FP Filler plate (for use when replacing discontinued 2
Series models)
F2-19 Centerline faceplate, 1-3/8”W x 9”H (35mm x 229mm),
32D finish
F2-29 Offset faceplate, 1-3/8”W x 9”H (35mm x 229mm),
32D finish
SMT-01 Strike marking template kit
940-LG High profile latch guard, 32D finish
Deadbolt Plug
Saw-Tooth